
DCD460    CORDLESS DRILL 1



Parts�List DCD460 CORDLESS�DRILL 1

Item Part�Number Qty Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Markets

1 N470709 1 GEARCASE�SA �� No

2 N438265 1 PANEL�RH �� No

3 648777-00 6 SCREW M3� �� No

4 N437368 1 PANEL�LH �� No

5 N443370 1 GUIDE �� No

6 448373-00 1 WASHER�SPRING �������������������� �� No

7 N563714 1 MOTOR�SA EURO �� No QW

8 N441815 4 PLUG �� No

9 N429746 1 HOLDER �� No

10 N442082 1 GASKET �� No

11 N437007 1 END�CAP �� No

12 330045-06 8 SCREW M4�X�0.7�THD�FORM �� No

13 330003-15 1 BEARING �� No

14 330045-78 3 SCREW M5�X�0.8�X�12 �� No

15 N437361 1 COVER �� No

16 N088737 1 SPINDLE 5/8-16 �� No

17 652890-00 1 RETAINER �� No

18 N462525 1 CHUCK �� No

19 447735-02 1 SCREW �� No

20 N440567 1 CLAMSHELL�SET �� No

21 N438438 1 INSERT ANTI�VIB�COVER �� No

22 N441816 1 CHUCK�KEY�HOLDER �� No

23 N092774 1 CLIP �� No

24 N042665 1 SCREW M3�X�10 �� No

25 330034-16 1 CHUCK�KEY �� No

26 N442168 1 LED �� No

27 N231799 1 LED�LIGHT �� No

28 N394333 1 LENS �� No

29 330019-05 4 SCREW �������������������� �� No

30 N435816 1 ACTUATOR�FWD/REV �� No

31 330019-30 2 SCREW �� No

32 N438439 1 INSERT ANTI�VIB�INSERT�ASS �� No

33 N122099 1 BLOCK �� No

Page�1



Parts�List DCD460 CORDLESS�DRILL 1

Item Part�Number Qty Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Markets

34 N461735 1 SPRING �� No

35 N441817 1 LOOP�HANDLE �� No

36 636385-00 2 ADJUSTER �� No

37 650546-00SV 1 SIDE�HANDLE �� No

38 330045-08 6 SCREW M4X25�T20 �� No

39 N563711 1 GEARCASE�COVER EURO �� No QW

40 636393-00SV 1 GEARCASE�COVER�SA �� No

41 649351-00 1 PIN �� No

42 636360-00 1 SLIDER �� No

43 330019-32 1 SCREW M4.55X22�T20 �� No

45 N403227 3 DETENT �� No

46 636388-00 1 LEVER �� No

47 636386-01 1 SPRING �� No

48 650249-00 1 O�RING �� No

49 636387-00 1 HOLDER �� No

50 658818-00 1 GASKET �� No

51 636348-00SV 1 GEAR�&�PINION 61T/10T �� No

52 N030550SV 1 CLUTCH�SA �� No

53 N019978 1 GEAR 25T �� No

54 660513-00 1 SPACER �� No

55 660512-00 2 SPRING DETENT �� No

56 660514-01 1 DETENT �� No

57 N470710 1 GEAR �� No

58 330019-34 2 SCREW �� No

61 N459248 1 LABEL XR�Flexvot�L/H �� No

100 N532837 1 RATING�PLATE EURO �� No QW

101 N532839 1 BRAND�LABEL 54V �� No QW

102 N464746 1 LABEL LED �� No

103 N540119 1 LABEL PERFORM�PROTECT �� No

800 286436-00 1 GREASE 500�gms �� No

860 H1400196008 1 HANDLE �� No

861 N445186 1 KITBOX TSTAK�VI �� No

862 H1500082520 2 LATCH �� No

Page�2



Parts�List DCD460 CORDLESS�DRILL 1

Item Part�Number Qty Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Markets

863 P910190 2 LATCH �� No

864 N534112 1 INSERT KITBOX �� No

866 N473851 1 BATTERY�3�X18V-6.0AH-108WH Li-Ion�-�DCB546-XJ �� No QW

867 N462141 1 SAFETY�CAP EURO �� No

871 N473860 1 CHARGER�QW DCB118-QW �� No QW

Page�3


